
LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 & 24 FLORI
CENTER NORTH.

LAKE CITY MEDIPLEX LLC
162 NW BIRDIE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-16-02463-102

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
06

34316.040 1.00/

05/10/2022 MLU

04/19/2024 TP 9.70 294,500 0 0 294,500

STANDARD
1

1,456,726
143,141
294,500

1,894,367
0

1,894,367
0

1,894,367
1,894,367

0

1,963,957

1183/0512 10/20/2009 WD U I 30 1,900,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAKE CITY-SOUTHERN ME

LAKE CITY MEDIPLEX 

1168/2612 3/06/2009 WD U I 38 3,150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAKE CITY MOB ASSO LL

LAKE CITY-SOUTHERN 
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000047939 Roof Replacement 50,000 08/21/2023

1484 MAINT/ALTR 50 12/08/2009

196 DEMOLISH 50 06/12/2007

197 REMODEL 3,563 06/12/2007

2991 COMMERCIAL 900 07/12/2004

1491 COMMERCIAL 471 03/16/1999

HX Base Yr

3593 NW DEVANE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 63 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 56 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

4900 04 19,929 108.1575 80.04 1,595,117 1997 1997 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 24443

BAS 17,372 100 17,372 834,273

CAN 28 30 8 384

CAN 28 30 8 384

CAN 60 30 18 865

CAN 76 30 23 1,105

CAN 1,261 30 378 18,153

FHS 392 30 118 5,667

FHS 392 30 118 5,667

FHS 6,287 30 1,886 90,573

25,896 19,929 957,070

BAS= W37 S3 W23 N3 W37 S13 CAN= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 S7 W4 S12
CAN= S19 E4 N19 W4$ E4 S19 W4 S128 E26 S6 E10 CAN= S12 W3 S31
E31 N31 W3 N12 W25$E35 N6 E26 N47 CAN= N7 W4 S7 E4$ W4 N7 E4
N74 CAN= N15 W4 S15 E4$ W4 N15 E4 N36$ PTR= N100 E100 FHS=
N107 FHS= E13N14 W28 S14 E15$ W15 N14 E15 N35 W9 S3 W23 N3 W9
S29 W19 S20 E19 S48 FHS= W13 S14 E28 N14 W15$ E15 S14 W15 S45
E41$ S100 W100$.

BAS

372337

19

128

26 35 26

47

74

15

36CAN

CAN1919

CAN31

31

31

25

CAN

CAN1515

FHS

107

15
14
15
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15
14

15
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FHS1428
14
15

FHS14
28

14
15

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 120,918.00 UT 0.45 0.45 100 1997 1997 3 100 54,413

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 17.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 17,000

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 900

4 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 31,436.00 UT 1.25 1.25 100 1997 1997 3 100 39,295

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 9,843.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 19,686

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,228.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,842

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 83.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,245

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,280.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 8,560

9 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

143,141

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 *CG 0.00 0.00 7.70 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 50,000.00 35,000.00 269,500

2 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.25 50,000.00 12,500.00 25,000



LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 & 24 FLORI
CENTER NORTH.

LAKE CITY MEDIPLEX LLC
162 NW BIRDIE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-16-02463-102
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LAKE CITY MEDIPLEX 
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LAKE CITY MOB ASSO LL
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738 COMMERCIAL 6,490 06/06/1996

HX Base Yr

3593 NW DEVANE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 32 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 23 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 6,808 109.4600 81.00 551,448 1997 1997 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6367

BAS 6,367 100 6,367 309,436

CAN 156 30 47 2,284

CAN 160 30 48 2,333

CAN 261 30 78 3,791

CAN 892 30 268 13,025

7,836 6,808 330,869

BAS= W34 S15 W12 S23 CAN= S13 E12 N13 W12$ E12 S28 E69 CAN=
S20 E8 N20 W8$ E28 N56  U10 L10  W24 CAN=  W29 S9 E29 N9$ S9
W29 N9$ PTR= N30 CAN= E8 N28 W28 S28 E8 S9 E12 N9$ S30$.
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LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 & 24 FLORI
CENTER NORTH.

LAKE CITY MEDIPLEX LLC
162 NW BIRDIE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-16-02463-102
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06

34316.040 1.00/

05/10/2022 MLU
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0

1,963,957

1183/0512 10/20/2009 WD U I 30 1,900,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAKE CITY-SOUTHERN ME

LAKE CITY MEDIPLEX 

1168/2612 3/06/2009 WD U I 38 3,150,000

GRANTOR:
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LAKE CITY MOB ASSO LL

LAKE CITY-SOUTHERN 
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HX Base Yr

3593 NW DEVANE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 10 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

4900 04 4,046 86.7264 64.18 259,672 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

3 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3992

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 60,740

BAS 2,536 100 2,536 105,794

CAN 36 30 11 459

CAN 144 30 43 1,794

4,172 4,046 168,787

BAS= W52 S28 E9 CAN= S12 E12 N12 W12$ E43 N28$ BAS=  E10 N28
W31 CAN= N4 W9 S4 E9$ W51 S40 E20 N12 E52$.
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